

BoatingIndustry





For more information, contact: Tracy Coughlin | *Marketing Director* <u>Marina Holdings LLC</u> 207-846-9050 | <u>Tracy@ybyboats.com</u>

Local Maine Boat Dealers Earn #9 Spot in Boating Industry Top 100 List

Atlanta, GA – Marina Holdings LLC, holding company for Yarmouth Boat Yard, Moose Landing Marina, and Freedom Boat Club of Maine, has once again earned premier ranking in Boating Industry's Top 100 listing of best dealers in North America. Boating Industry announced its 2021 Top 100 dealers at a black-tie event in Atlanta, Georgia on November 10, 2021. This represents the fourth time that Marina Holdings has made the list, and the second year in a row that they have secured the #9 spot.

The Top 100 is the only independent ranking of boat dealers in North America. The list recognizes dealerships that are unsurpassed in business operations, professionalism, marketing tactics, customer service and more. Boating Industry magazine, the leading trade publication for marine businesses, has recognized the top dealers in North America in their Top 100 listing since 2005.

"Moving into the 17th year of the Top 100, we've definitely seen plenty of things change," said Top 100 program director Adam Quandt. "Yet one thing always remains the same. The dealers in our Top 100 list continue to set the pace in the industry for sales, customer service, and success overall."

"We're extremely proud to have once again made this prestigious list," noted Steve Arnold, owner of Marina Holdings LLC. "Credit goes to my amazing crew. They are incredibly talented and dedicated. We have more big plans for the future and look forward to achieving additional milestones in the coming year."

As in past years, the Top 20 members of the Top 100 were ranked, with the remaining 80 being recognized as Top 100 dealers. For more information on the 2021 Top 100, check out the December/January issue of Boating Industry magazine.

For more information on Marina Holdings family of boating industry businesses, visit <u>www.MarinaHoldingLLC.com</u>.

Marina Holdings LLC Meeting All Your Boating Needs

